
10 
6 

Task Name Duration Start Finish ~ 

[! NTP from CVIN odays Thu 11/10/11 Thu 11/10/11 

2 f3 Secljre Yard, Advertise for Local Work Force, Mobilize Labor and Equipmen 2 wks Mon 11/14/11 Fri 11/25/11 

3 Pothole Utilities (dwg 1oo-1D3) 5 days Mon 11/28/11 Fri 12/2/11 

4 13 Directional Bore and Trench (dwg 100-103) 4 days Men 12/5/11 Thu 12/8/11 

5 rEI Perform Tie ins, Set Hand Holes & Proof Conduits (dwg 100-103) 3 days Man 12/5/11 Wed 1217/11 

6 8 Perform Bridge Cell Crossing 01 4 Fwy 2 days Mon 12/12/11 rue 12/13/11 

7 Pothole Utilities (dwg 104-115) 3 wks Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/23/11 

8 Directional Bore and Trench (dwg 104-115) 3 wks Fri 12/9/11 Thu 1/5/12 

9 S Perform Tie ins. Set Hand Holes & Proof Conduits (dwg 104-115) 3 wks Man 12/12/11 Fri 1/6/12 

10 13,­ Install CVIN Facilities in Existing CSUSSC 4" conduit 2 days Tue 1/3/12 Wed 1/4/12 

11 a Pothole Utilities (dwg 117-137) 1 man Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/27/12 

12 r3 Directional Bore and Trench (dwg 117-137) 1 mon Fri 1/6112 Thu 2/2/12 

13 r3 Perform Tie ins, Set Hand Holes & Proof Conduits (dwg 117-137) 24 days Mon 1/2/12 Thu 212/12 

14 

15 r3 
~erform Bridge Attachments (dwg 137, 164 &195) 

Pothole Utilities (San Joaquin Delta College) 

22 days 

10 days 

Wed 12/14/11.-
Mon 12/19/11 

fhu 1119/12 

Fri 1/6/12 

16 Directional Bore and Trench (San Joaquin Delta College) 10 days Man 1/9/12 Fri 1/20/12 

17 Perform Tie ins, Set Hand Holes & Proof Conduits (San Joaquin Delta Colle 5 days Man 1/9/12 Fri 1/13/12 

18 Install CVIN Facilities in Existing (San Joaquin Delta College) 4" conduit 2 days Thu 1/5/12 Fri 1/6112 

19 Pothole Utilities (dwg 148-189) 41 days Mon t130/12 Mon 3/26/12 

20 Directional Bore and Trench (dwg 148-189) 41 days Fri 2/3/12 Fri 3/30/12 

21 Perform Tie ins, Set Hand Holes & Prool Conduits (dwg 148-189) 41 days Fri 2/3/12 Fri 3/30/12 

22 Directional Bore 99 Fwy (dwg 190-191) 2 days Mon 4/2112 rue 4/3/12 

23 13 Pothole Utilities (dwg 192-203) 15 days Mon 3/5/12 Fri 3/23/12 

24 8 Directional Bore and Trench (dwg 192-203) 15 days Mon 3/12112 Fri 3130/12 

25 r3 Perform Tie iPs, Set Hand Holes & Prool Conduits (dwg 192-203) 15 days Wed 3/14/12 rue 413112 
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